

P

# **MR** Theater

# Immersive virtual experience helps you put patients at ease

### **MR Theater**

Introducing the in-bore innovative virtual experience for enhanced patient comfort. The MR Theater, available on the Vantage Galan<sup>™</sup> 3T and Vantage Titan<sup>™</sup> 1.5T, gives patients a visual focal point to distract them from their MR exam. Peaceful images encourage patients to relax and stay still, enabling clinicians to produce efficient, high-quality imaging. Combined with Canon Medical Systems' exclusive Pianissimo<sup>™</sup> quiet scan technology, which helps reduce acoustic noise during the MR exam, patients are able to listen to in-ear audio as the MR Theater provides continuous projections for a truly engaging experience.



## **Visual Comfort**

The MR Theater projects peaceful, virtual reality images onto a dome-shaped screen inside the bore. The images move with the patient table for a continuous display, helping clinicians address some of the biggest challenges they face with MR imaging—claustrophobia and patient anxiety. By putting patients at ease, clinicians can complete MR exams quickly and capture the high-quality images they need for accurate diagnosis and treatment, all while increasing patient satisfaction.





Not all generations of the Vantage Titan are MR Theater compatible. Please contact your local Canon Medical Systems sales representative for details.

Follow us: https://us.medical.canon

🥑 @CanonMedicalUS 🛛 🚱 +CanonMedicalUS

Canon Medical Systems USA, Inc. Canon Medical US

#### Canon CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS USA, INC. https://us.medical.canon

#### 2441 Michelle Drive, Tustin CA 92780 | 800.421.1968

©Canon Medical Systems, USA 2018. All rights reserved. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.

Vantage Galan, Vantage Titan, Pianissimo and Made for Life are trademarks of Canon Medical Systems Corporation. Google+ logo and YouTube logo are trademarks of Google Inc. TWITTER, TWEET, RETWEET and the Twitter logo are trademarks of Twitter, Inc. or its affiliates. LinkedIn, the LinkedIn logo, the IN logo and InMail are registered trademarks or trademarks of LinkedIn Corporation and its affiliates in the United States and/or other countries.

Made For life